
AKT-P íloha ć,.2-2. - seznam dom k ěně lTN vodoměru SV a TUV
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počet bytri a nebytti
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Mírová
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Mírová
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Štefánikova
Studentská
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Mírová

Štefánikova
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osvoboditelťl
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Štefánikova
Štefánikova
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933
934
935

Císlo
poprsne

1 076
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1021
1022
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1

3
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9. května
9. května
Jateční
Jateční
nám. TGM
Štefánikova
Štefánikova
Masarykova
Štefánikova
Husova

MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
Studentská
Svat. Čecha
nám. Svobody
1' máie
9' května
9. května

Šunychelská
Šunychelská
Šunvchelská
Šunychelská
Šunychelská
Partvzánská
Partyzánská
Dělnická
Dělnická
Dělnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická
MládeŽnická

557
558
890

1 093
7

448
68
83
84
100
149
152
226
280
281
287
290
309

955
956
289
290
521
522
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525
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529
555
556

952
953
954
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1 2
I 2

1062
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2 1

1 9
20
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25
36
35

4174
4

3
3
3
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1023

6
b
6
6
6
6
12
I 2

17

Tyršova
Janáčkova
Janáčkova
JateÖní
Jateční
celkem

Janáčkova
TVršova
TvrŠova

811
820
821
822
833
834
865
875


